
                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                 Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran High School
                                 10/6/2022
               ========== Boys Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    43  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (16:40.6  83:22.8 1:02.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Silas Ebeling           12   15:57.0
  2      5  Joey Merrill            12   16:32.9
  3     11  Jacob Alejandro         12   16:56.5
  4     12  Quincy Kehoe            10   16:56.8
  5     14  Nick Wendl              12   16:59.6
  6   ( 65) Sean Miller             9    18:14.5
  7   ( 69) Amos Ebeling            10   18:19.4

  2.    48  Verona Area                                 (16:38.6  83:12.9 1:04.9)
==========================================================
  1      3  Blake Oleson            12   16:08.6
  2      4  Ryan Cassidy            12   16:21.4
  3      7  Nathan Simon            12   16:33.9
  4     10  Max Metcalf             12   16:55.5
  5     24  Aimon Van Houten        11   17:13.5
  6   ( 28) Cole Bremmer            11   17:18.9
  7   ( 32) Josh Slager             11   17:20.9

  3.   134  Kettle Moraine                              (17:07.4  85:36.8 2:06.6)
==========================================================
  1      2  Cade Ziegler            12   16:03.1
  2      8  Michael Wawrzyn         12   16:40.3
  3     19  Jackson Braun           12   17:04.5
  4     43  Rogan Leistiko          12   17:39.2
  5     62  Adam Langreder          11   18:09.7
  6   ( 63) Ryan Keller             10   18:10.7
  7   (107) Brian Ankerstein        12   19:19.0

  4.   138  West Bend West                              (17:21.0  86:45.0 0:43.2)
==========================================================
  1      9  Ethan Hackman           9    16:51.5
  2     22  Nathan Butters          12   17:13.0
  3     34  Mason Willkomm          12   17:32.1
  4     36  Andrew Hartzell         12   17:33.7
  5     37  Tyler May               12   17:34.7
  6   ( 44) Quinlin Ehlke           10   17:39.3
  7   ( 46) Brett Fox               12   17:42.4

  5.   148  Wauwatosa East                              (17:21.1  86:45.4 0:53.4)
==========================================================
  1     15  Liam Nolan              12   16:59.8
  2     16  Josh Steiner            12   17:01.1
  3     26  Patrick Margerie        11   17:16.0
  4     39  Luke Millmann           12   17:35.3
  5     52  Sam Bartz               11   17:53.2
  6   ( 73) Ellis Young             10   18:22.4
  7   ( 85) Malik Joos              12   18:36.5

  6.   184  Oconomowoc                                  (17:30.7  87:33.5 0:49.7)
==========================================================
  1     21  James Belus             11   17:05.5
  2     30  Owen Sayles             9    17:20.4
  3     33  Harrison Cull           12   17:31.4
  4     45  Cody Fredrick           12   17:41.0
  5     55  Isaac White             10   17:55.2



  6   ( 75) Evan Abts               11   18:23.3
  7   ( 76) Alex Ewart              12   18:26.7

  7.   243  Kettle Moraine Lutheran                     (17:47.8  88:59.0 1:05.7)
==========================================================
  1     27  Kyle Kieper             10   17:16.0
  2     29  Noah Micheel            12   17:19.2
  3     47  Nicholas Pieper         9    17:43.3
  4     68  Micah Vanderhoof        12   18:18.8
  5     72  Joshua Anhalt           12   18:21.7
  6   ( 74) Simeon Swiertz          10   18:23.1
  7   ( 81) Ethan Rodell            12   18:35.1

  8.   260  Middleton                                   (17:54.9  89:34.2 0:45.1)
==========================================================
  1     35  Parker Worden           12   17:33.2
  2     41  Owen Winkelmann         10   17:36.0
  3     51  Ricardo Sanchez Cort    11   17:49.8
  4     66  Jack Dalton             11   18:16.9
  5     67  Linus Ballard           10   18:18.3
  6   ( 80) Joe Cristoforo          12   18:34.1
  7   ( 91) Ben Pralat              11   18:40.4

  9.   269  Stoughton                                   (18:00.5  90:02.1 2:48.1)
==========================================================
  1     13  Brayden Hemenway        12   16:57.6
  2     38  Riley Hansen            11   17:35.0
  3     48  Elijah Judd             9    17:46.4
  4     57  Gabe Schneider          11   17:57.4
  5    113  Alex Thiessen           10   19:45.7
  6   (123) Haddon Borroughs        11   20:43.6
  7   (124) Sam Hjortland           11   20:43.9

 10.   274  Indian Trail Academy                        (17:52.7  89:23.1 1:37.5)
==========================================================
  1     18  Holden Forgette         11   17:02.4
  2     20  Zackery Taylor          10   17:04.8
  3     59  Alexander Zabel         9    17:57.9
  4     87  Aaron Zhang             10   18:38.1
  5     90  Joseph Rojas            9    18:39.9
  6   ( 93) Henry Pratt             12   18:42.0
  7   (102) Trenten Esser           10   19:08.8

 11.   319  West Allis  Hale                            (18:10.7  90:53.1 1:51.0)
==========================================================
  1     31  Elijah Sayeg            10   17:20.7
  2     42  Ethan Plier             9    17:39.1
  3     64  Eric Harvey             11   18:13.0
  4     78  Nate Hutter             10   18:28.6
  5    104  Preston Plier           9    19:11.7

 12.   327  Kenosha Bradford                            (18:09.4  90:46.6 0:51.8)
==========================================================
  1     49  Zackery Meyer           12   17:46.9
  2     50  Owen Erickson           12   17:47.6
  3     56  Eli Fredrickson         12   17:57.1
  4     84  Aiden Knick             11   18:36.3
  5     88  Trevor Lofquist         10   18:38.7
  6   (106) Miguel FonSeca          10   19:16.8
  7   (112) Danny Torresin          12   19:41.8

 13.   332  Marquette                                   (18:12.3  91:01.1 0:49.3)
==========================================================



  1     53  Brendan Reardon         9    17:53.9
  2     54  Andres Campos           9    17:54.6
  3     61  Dermot More Oâ€™Fer     10   18:09.3
  4     70  Nathan Sanders          10   18:20.1
  5     94  Michael Maciolek        9    18:43.2
  6   ( 95) Matthew Hayes           11   18:46.3

 14.   334  Watertown Luther Prep                       (18:06.6  90:32.6 2:14.9)
==========================================================
  1      6  Eliott Heiderich        11   16:32.9
  2     58  SAM SPLINTER            10   17:57.6
  3     77  JAMES KNAPP             10   18:27.8
  4     96  Andrew Holz             9    18:46.5
  5     97  Noah Sulzle             11   18:47.8
  6   (105) Levi Panitzke           11   19:12.8
  7   (117) Brandon Mensching       11   20:02.7

 15.   339  Brookfield Academy                          (18:19.8  91:38.6 2:36.6)
==========================================================
  1     17  Kamron Kaiser           11   17:02.0
  2     25  Matthew Casas           10   17:14.1
  3     86  Daniel Reiner           11   18:37.6
  4    101  Davis Arvold            11   19:06.3
  5    110  Danny Weiner            9    19:38.6
  6   (115) William Morgan          12   19:55.3
  7   (118) Shri Kannan             10   20:14.7

 16.   363  Milwaukee King                              (18:17.7  91:28.5 1:04.7)
==========================================================
  1     40  Ben Parry               12   17:35.9
  2     60  Max Siegel              12   17:58.2
  3     82  Ciaran Bagley           11   18:35.1
  4     89  Stephen Reed            12   18:38.7
  5     92  Sebastien Tanner        11   18:40.6
  6   (114) Liam Van Iersel         11   19:48.8

 17.   374  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (18:23.0  91:54.6 1:40.4)
==========================================================
  1     23  Pratyush Shahir         12   17:13.2
  2     71  Riley Vandaelle         9    18:20.2
  3     83  Josh Lanser             10   18:35.6
  4     98  Matias Krammer          10   18:52.0
  5     99  Ethan Vu                11   18:53.6

 18.   563  Racine Lutheran                             (20:20.7  101:43.3 4:10.7)
==========================================================
  1     79  Brady Baranowski        11   18:31.3
  2    109  Vincent Marani          10   19:28.0
  3    116  Seth Luxem              12   20:01.3
  4    126  Josiah Hasseldahl       9    21:00.7
  5    133  Jason Schmierer         12   22:42.0

 19.   572  Milwaukee Marshall                          (20:05.4  100:26.9 2:19.4)
==========================================================
  1    103  Noah Albarran           9    19:09.6
  2    108  Nathan Bertman          9    19:26.6
  3    111  Sam Gagnier             11   19:38.7
  4    122  Jacere Johnson          11   20:43.0
  5    128  Sam Forgie              11   21:29.0

 20.   592  Pius XI Catholic                            (20:23.5  101:57.3 2:10.3)
==========================================================
  1    100  Mikal Penn              10   18:56.3



  2    119  Charlie Elliott         11   20:23.8
  3    121  Drew Miler              11   20:36.1
  4    125  Jalen Williams          9    20:54.5
  5    127  Christian Schroeder     12   21:06.6

 21.   642  Milwaukee Bradley Tech                      (21:46.6  108:52.8 1:52.8)
==========================================================
  1    120  Jazaiah May             10   20:29.6
  2    129  Kriston Childs          10   21:59.4
  3    130  Henry Argeropoulos      9    22:00.4
  4    131  Oswald Lawson           9    22:01.0
  5    132  Thomas Mcdade           12   22:22.4
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Silas Ebeling      12   Wisconsin Lutheran   15:57.0  5:08 
    2    2 Cade Ziegler       12   Kettle Moraine       16:03.1  5:10 
    3    3 Blake Oleson       12   Verona Area          16:08.6  5:12 
    4    4 Ryan Cassidy       12   Verona Area          16:21.4  5:16 
    5    5 Joey Merrill       12   Wisconsin Lutheran   16:32.9  5:20 
    6    6 Eliott Heiderich   11   Watertown Luther Pre 16:32.9  5:20 
    7    7 Nathan Simon       12   Verona Area          16:33.9  5:20 
    8    8 Michael Wawrzyn    12   Kettle Moraine       16:40.3  5:22 
    9    9 Ethan Hackman      9    West Bend West       16:51.5  5:26 
   10   10 Max Metcalf        12   Verona Area          16:55.5  5:27 
   11   11 Jacob Alejandro    12   Wisconsin Lutheran   16:56.5  5:28 
   12   12 Quincy Kehoe       10   Wisconsin Lutheran   16:56.8  5:28 
   13   13 Brayden Hemenway   12   Stoughton            16:57.6  5:28 
   14   14 Nick Wendl         12   Wisconsin Lutheran   16:59.6  5:29 
   15   15 Liam Nolan         12   Wauwatosa East       16:59.8  5:29 
   16   16 Josh Steiner       12   Wauwatosa East       17:01.1  5:29 
   17   17 Kamron Kaiser      11   Brookfield Academy   17:02.0  5:29 
   18   18 Holden Forgette    11   Indian Trail Academy 17:02.4  5:30 
   19   19 Jackson Braun      12   Kettle Moraine       17:04.5  5:30 
   20   20 Zackery Taylor     10   Indian Trail Academy 17:04.8  5:30 
   21   21 James Belus        11   Oconomowoc           17:05.5  5:31 
   22   22 Nathan Butters     12   West Bend West       17:13.0  5:33 
   23   23 Pratyush Shahir    12   New Berlin Eisenhowe 17:13.2  5:33 
   24   24 Aimon Van Houten   11   Verona Area          17:13.5  5:33 
   25   25 Matthew Casas      10   Brookfield Academy   17:14.1  5:33 
   26   26 Patrick Margerie   11   Wauwatosa East       17:16.0  5:34 
   27   27 Kyle Kieper        10   Kettle Moraine Luthe 17:16.0  5:34 
   28   28 Cole Bremmer       11   Verona Area          17:18.9  5:35 
   29   29 Noah Micheel       12   Kettle Moraine Luthe 17:19.2  5:35 
   30   30 Owen Sayles        9    Oconomowoc           17:20.4  5:35 
   31   31 Elijah Sayeg       10   West Allis  Hale     17:20.7  5:35 
   32   32 Josh Slager        11   Verona Area          17:20.9  5:35 
   33   33 Harrison Cull      12   Oconomowoc           17:31.4  5:39 
   34   34 Mason Willkomm     12   West Bend West       17:32.1  5:39 
   35   35 Parker Worden      12   Middleton            17:33.2  5:39 
   36   36 Andrew Hartzell    12   West Bend West       17:33.7  5:40 
   37   37 Tyler May          12   West Bend West       17:34.7  5:40 
   38   38 Riley Hansen       11   Stoughton            17:35.0  5:40 
   39   39 Luke Millmann      12   Wauwatosa East       17:35.3  5:40 
   40   40 Ben Parry          12   Milwaukee King       17:35.9  5:40 
   41   41 Owen Winkelmann    10   Middleton            17:36.0  5:40 
   42   42 Ethan Plier        9    West Allis  Hale     17:39.1  5:41 
   43   43 Rogan Leistiko     12   Kettle Moraine       17:39.2  5:41 
   44   44 Quinlin Ehlke      10   West Bend West       17:39.3  5:41 
   45   45 Cody Fredrick      12   Oconomowoc           17:41.0  5:42 
   46   46 Brett Fox          12   West Bend West       17:42.4  5:42 
   47   47 Nicholas Pieper    9    Kettle Moraine Luthe 17:43.3  5:43 
   48   48 Eli Rindfleisch    10   Verona Area          17:44.6  5:43 
   49   49 Carson Hammer      10   West Bend West       17:45.5  5:43 
   50   50 Elijah Judd        9    Stoughton            17:46.4  5:44 
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   51   51 Zackery Meyer      12   Kenosha Bradford     17:46.9  5:44 
   52   52 Owen Erickson      12   Kenosha Bradford     17:47.6  5:44 
   53   53 Ricardo Sanchez Co 11   Middleton            17:49.8  5:45 
   54   54 Sam Bartz          11   Wauwatosa East       17:53.2  5:46 
   55   55 Brendan Reardon    9    Marquette            17:53.9  5:46 
   56   56 Andres Campos      9    Marquette            17:54.6  5:46 
   57   57 Isaac White        10   Oconomowoc           17:55.2  5:47 
   58   58 Eli Fredrickson    12   Kenosha Bradford     17:57.1  5:47 
   59   59 Gabe Schneider     11   Stoughton            17:57.4  5:47 
   60   60 Sam Splinter       10   Watertown Luther Pre 17:57.6  5:47 
   61   61 Alexander Zabel    9    Indian Trail Academy 17:57.9  5:47 
   62   62 Max Siegel         12   Milwaukee King       17:58.2  5:48 
   63   63 Dermot More Oâ€™Fe 10   Marquette            18:09.3  5:51 
   64   64 Adam Langreder     11   Kettle Moraine       18:09.7  5:51 
   65   65 Ryan Keller        10   Kettle Moraine       18:10.7  5:52 
   66   66 Eric Harvey        11   West Allis  Hale     18:13.0  5:52 
   67   67 Sean Miller        9    Wisconsin Lutheran   18:14.5  5:53 
   68   68 Jack Dalton        11   Middleton            18:16.9  5:54 
   69   69 Linus Ballard      10   Middleton            18:18.3  5:54 
   70   70 Micah Vanderhoof   12   Kettle Moraine Luthe 18:18.8  5:54 
   71   71 Amos Ebeling       10   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:19.4  5:54 
   72   72 Nathan Sanders     10   Marquette            18:20.1  5:55 
   73   73 Riley Vandaelle    9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 18:20.2  5:55 
   74   74 Joshua Anhalt      12   Kettle Moraine Luthe 18:21.7  5:55 
   75   75 Ellis Young        10   Wauwatosa East       18:22.4  5:55 
   76   76 Simeon Swiertz     10   Kettle Moraine Luthe 18:23.1  5:56 
   77   77 Evan Abts          11   Oconomowoc           18:23.3  5:56 
   78   78 Alex Ewart         12   Oconomowoc           18:26.7  5:57 
   79   79 James Knapp        10   Watertown Luther Pre 18:27.8  5:57 
   80   80 Nate Hutter        10   West Allis  Hale     18:28.6  5:57 
   81   81 Brady Baranowski   11   Racine Lutheran      18:31.3  5:58 
   82   82 Joe Cristoforo     12   Middleton            18:34.1  5:59 
   83   83 Ethan Rodell       12   Kettle Moraine Luthe 18:35.1  5:59 
   84   84 Ciaran Bagley      11   Milwaukee King       18:35.1  5:59 
   85   85 Josh Lanser        10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 18:35.6  6:00 
   86   86 Aiden Knick        11   Kenosha Bradford     18:36.3  6:00 
   87   87 Malik Joos         12   Wauwatosa East       18:36.5  6:00 
   88   88 Daniel Reiner      11   Brookfield Academy   18:37.6  6:00 
   89   89 Aaron Zhang        10   Indian Trail Academy 18:38.1  6:00 
   90   90 Trevor Lofquist    10   Kenosha Bradford     18:38.7  6:01 
   91   91 Stephen Reed       12   Milwaukee King       18:38.7  6:01 
   92   92 Joseph Rojas       9    Indian Trail Academy 18:39.9  6:01 
   93   93 Ben Pralat         11   Middleton            18:40.4  6:01 
   94   94 Sebastien Tanner   11   Milwaukee King       18:40.6  6:01 
   95   95 Nich Jolie         12   Wauwatosa East       18:41.3  6:01 
   96   96 Henry Pratt        12   Indian Trail Academy 18:42.0  6:02 
   97   97 Michael Maciolek   9    Marquette            18:43.2  6:02 
   98   98 Matthew Hayes      11   Marquette            18:46.3  6:03 
   99   99 Andrew Holz        9    Watertown Luther Pre 18:46.5  6:03 
  100  100 Noah Sulzle        11   Watertown Luther Pre 18:47.8  6:03 
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  101  101 Matias Krammer     10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 18:52.0  6:05 
  102  102 Ethan Vu           11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 18:53.6  6:05 
  103  103 Mikal Penn         10   Pius XI Catholic     18:56.3  6:06 
  104  104 Piper Lickteig     12   Kettle Moraine Luthe 18:59.5  6:07 
  105  105 Davis Arvold       11   Brookfield Academy   19:06.3  6:09 
  106  106 Trenten Esser      10   Indian Trail Academy 19:08.8  6:10 
  107  107 Noah Albarran      9    Milwaukee Marshall   19:09.6  6:10 
  108  108 Preston Plier      9    West Allis  Hale     19:11.7  6:11 
  109  109 Levi Panitzke      11   Watertown Luther Pre 19:12.8  6:12 
  110  110 Miguel Fonseca     10   Kenosha Bradford     19:16.8  6:13 
  111  111 Brian Ankerstein   12   Kettle Moraine       19:19.0  6:14 
  112  112 Nathan Bertman     9    Milwaukee Marshall   19:26.6  6:16 
  113  113 Mason Paar         11   Oconomowoc           19:26.7  6:16 
  114  114 Vincent Marani     10   Racine Lutheran      19:28.0  6:16 
  115  115 Danny Weiner       9    Brookfield Academy   19:38.6  6:20 
  116  116 Sam Gagnier        11   Milwaukee Marshall   19:38.7  6:20 
  117  117 Emre Gunay         12   Middleton            19:41.6  6:21 
  118  118 Danny Torresin     12   Kenosha Bradford     19:41.8  6:21 
  119  119 Alex Thiessen      10   Stoughton            19:45.7  6:22 
  120  120 Liam Van Iersel    11   Milwaukee King       19:48.8  6:23 
  121  121 William Morgan     12   Brookfield Academy   19:55.3  6:25 
  122  122 Seth Luxem         12   Racine Lutheran      20:01.3  6:27 
  123  123 Brandon Mensching  11   Watertown Luther Pre 20:02.7  6:28 
  124  124 Shri Kannan        10   Brookfield Academy   20:14.7  6:31 
  125  125 Ruben Rodriguez    9    Watertown Luther Pre 20:22.4  6:34 
  126  126 Charlie Elliott    11   Pius XI Catholic     20:23.8  6:34 
  127  127 Jazaiah May        10   Milwaukee Bradley Te 20:29.6  6:36 
  128  128 Drew Miler         11   Pius XI Catholic     20:36.1  6:38 
  129  129 Jacere Johnson     11   Milwaukee Marshall   20:43.0  6:41 
  130  130 Haddon Borroughs   11   Stoughton            20:43.6  6:41 
  131  131 Sam Hjortland      11   Stoughton            20:43.9  6:41 
  132      Steven Wilson      12   Greenfield           20:44.6  6:41 
  133  132 Jalen Williams     9    Pius XI Catholic     20:54.5  6:44 
  134  133 Josiah Hasseldahl  9    Racine Lutheran      21:00.7  6:46 
  135  134 Christian Schroede 12   Pius XI Catholic     21:06.6  6:48 
  136  135 Sam Forgie         11   Milwaukee Marshall   21:29.0  6:55 
  137  136 Kriston Childs     10   Milwaukee Bradley Te 21:59.4  7:05 
  138  137 Henry Argeropoulos 9    Milwaukee Bradley Te 22:00.4  7:05 
  139  138 Oswald Lawson      9    Milwaukee Bradley Te 22:01.0  7:06 
  140      Max Eagan          12   Greenfield           22:05.6  7:07 
  141  139 Thomas McDade      12   Milwaukee Bradley Te 22:22.4  7:13 
  142  140 Jason Schmierer    12   Racine Lutheran      22:42.0  7:19 
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